NE20E-S Series Universal Service Routers
Data Sheet
NE20E-S Series Universal
Service Routers
Product Overview
Huawei ® NetEngine20E-S Universal Service Router (NE20E-S) Series is medium- or high-end network product
developed by Huawei for transportation, finance, energy, government, education, enterprise and Internet service
provider (ISP) networks. The NE20E-S Series Routers mainly serve as aggregation nodes on wide area network

NE20E-S Series Universal Service Routers
Data Sheet
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the UniSTAR SCT Workspace.
Basic Hardware Configurations
Table 4. NE20E-S2E Basic Configuration Bundle
Order Name BOM Number Description Remarks
CR2P2EBASD10 02311ARG NE20E-S2E Basic Configuration (Includes NE20E-S2E
Chassis, 2*10GE-SFP+ and 24GE-SFP fixed interface,
2*DC Power, Fan Box, Power cord, without Software
Charge and Document)
-
CR2P2EBASA10 02311ARH NE20E-S2E Basic Configuration (Includes NE20E-S2E
Chassis, 2*10GE-SFP+ and 24GE-SFP fixed interface,
2*AC Power, Fan Box, Power cord, without Software
Charge and Document)
-
Table 5. NE20E-S2E Basic Components
Order Name BOM Number Description Remarks
CR2B0BKP0210 02350BUN NE20E-S2E Integrated Chassis Components
Include: Chassis, backplane,
integrated NSP, fan box.
Not include: Power.
CR5B2PWRDC00 02311BHJ DC Power Supply Unit 600W Two for each device.
CR5B2PWRAC00 02311BLJ AC Power Supply Unit 500W Two for each device.
CR2M002FBX10 02311BQQ Fan Box
One for each device. Included
in the chassis components.
Table 6. NE20E-S2F Basic Configuration Bundle
Order Name BOM Number Description Remarks
CR2P2FBASD10 02311ARQ NE20E-S2F Basic Configuration (Includes NE20E-S2F
Chassis, 4*10GE-SFP+ and 40GE-SFP fixed interface,
2*DC Power, Fan Box, Power cord, without Software
Charge and Document)
-
CR2P2FBASA10 02311ARR NE20E-S2F Basic Configuration (Includes NE20E-S2F
Chassis, 4*10GE-SFP+ and 40GE-SFP fixed interface,
2*AC Power, Fan Box, Power cord, without Software
Charge and Document)
-